Agent: A006 - SHARAF SHIPPING AGENCY | Line: SHARAF - SHARAF OWNED LINE

Slabs

Slab variable

Slab

Slab

rade Typ Tariff Category Tariff (N Tariff Code uom Contr Size Cargo Type rom| o |Currency| Rate | VAT Applicable | VAT 5age | Valid From| Valid To
Export_fion fee e.g. manual doc fee / certijindard category, including ch|__BOOKING CANCELLATION - MARGUISA | BKG_CACL | Per Container | All- Any container size | Dry - General/FAK SINGLE USD_| 10000 | Standardrated| 5% | 01-May-23]
Export BOL-B/Lfee Master / House Bill of Lading issuance charge BLEXPORT PROCESSING CHARGES | BL-MARGUISA| _Per Document_| All- Any container size | Dry - General/FAK SINGLE AED | 550.00| Exempted 0% | 01Jul25
Export_fion fee e.g. manual doc fee / certijindard category, including ch BLSURRENDER FEE - LILY BLSURREND | _Per Document | All - Any container size | Dry - General/FAK SINGLE AED | 200.00 | Standardrated | 5% | 01-May-23,
Export | BOL-B/Lamendment fee Master / House Bill of Lading amendment charge BL AMENDMENT CHARGES - LILY BLA-EXP Per Document_| Al - Any container size | Dry - General/FAK SINGLE AED | 15000 | Standardrated| 5% | 01-May-23|
Export | BOL-B/L fee Master / House Bill of Lading charge BLAMENDMENT CHARGES - MAERSK BLAL Per Document Not Applicable Not Applicable SINGLE AED_| 500.00 | Standardrated | 5% | 01-May-23] 23-0ct-25)
Export | BOL-B/Lamendment fee Master / House Bill of Lading amendment charge BL AMENDMENT CHARGES - MAERSK BLAL Per Document Not Applicable Not Applicable SINGLE AED | 92.73 | Standardrated| 5% | 24-0ct-25
Export | BOL-B/L fee Master / House Bill of Lading charge BLAMENDMENT CHARGES - BMC BLAL0 Per Document Not Applicable Not Applicable SINGLE AED | 720.00 | Standardrated | 5% | 01-May-23| 23-0ct-25,
Export | BOL-B/Lamendment fee Master / House Bill of Lading amendment charge BLAMENDMENT CHARGES - BMC BLAL0 Per Document Not Applicable Not Applicable SINGLE AED | 36850 | Standardrated| 5% | 24-0ct-25
Export | BOL-B/L fee Master / House Bill of Lading charge BLAMENDMENT CHARGES - PIL BLALL Per Document Not Applicable Not Applicable SINGLE AED | 100.00 | Standardrated | 5% | 0L-May-23,
Export | BOL-B/Lamendment fee Master / House Bill of Lading amendment charge BL AMENDMENT CHARGES - COSCO BLAI12 Per Document Not Applicable Not Applicable SINGLE USD_| 140.00 | Standardrated| 5% | 01-May-23]
Export | BOL-B/L fee Master / House Bill of Lading charge BL AMENDMENT CHARGES - 00CL BLAI3 Per Document Not Applicable Not Applicable SINGLE USD_| 100.00 | Standardrated| 5% | 01-May-23| 25-Oct-25|
Export | BOL-B/Lamendment fee Master / House Bill of Lading amendment charge BL AMENDMENT CHARGES - 0OCL BLAI3 Per Document Not Applicable Not Applicable SINGLE USD | 40.00 | Standardrated| 5% | 26-0ct-25
Export | BOL-B/L fee Master / House Bill of Lading charge BLAMENDMENT CHARGES - NATIONALCU | BLAL4 Per Document Not Applicable Not Applicable SINGLE AED | 510.00 | Standardrated | 5% | 01-May-23| 25-Oct-25,
Export | BOL-B/Lamendment fee Master / House Bill of Lading amendment charge BL AMENDMENT CHARGES - NATIONALCU | BLAL4 Per Document Not Applicable Not Applicable SINGLE AED | 20000 Standardrated| 5% | 26-0ct-25
Export | BOL-B/L fee Master / House Bill of Lading charge BL T CHARGES - NAVIO BLALS Per Document Not Applicable Not Applicable SINGLE USD_| 25.00 | Standardrated| 5% | 01-May-23| 25-Oct-25|
Export | BOL-B/Lamendment fee Master / House Bill of Lading amendment charge BLAMENDMENT CHARGES - MSC BLA2 Per Document Not Applicable Not Applicable SINGLE AED | 15000 | Standardrated | 5% | 01-May-23| 25-Oct-25|
Export | BOL-B/L fee Master / House Bill of Lading charge BLAMENDMENT CHARGES - MSC BLAZ Per Document Not Applicable Not Applicable SINGLE AED | 200.00 | Standardrated | 5% | 26-0ct-25
Export | BOL-B/Lamendment fee Master / House Bill of Lading amendment charge BLAMENDMENT CHARGES - CMA BLA3 Per Document Not Applicable Not Applicable SINGLE AED | 11500 | Standardrated | 5% | 01-May-23| 25-Oct-25|
Export | BOL-B/L fee Master / House Bill of Lading charge BLAMENDMENT CHARGES - CMA BLA3 Per Document Not Applicable Not Applicable SINGLE AED | 9181 | Standardrated| 5% | 26-0ct-25
Export | BOL-B/Lamendment fee Master / House Bill of Lading amendment charge BL AMENDMENT CHARGES-HMM BLAZ Per Document Not Applicable Not Applicable SINGLE AED | 60.00 | Standardrated| 5% | 01-May-23| 25-Oct-25|
Export | BOL-B/L fee Master / House Bill of Lading charge BL AMENDMENT CHARGES-HMM BLAZ Per Document Not Applicable Not Applicable SINGLE AED | 100.00 | Standardrated | 5% | 26-0ct-25
Export | BOL-B/Lamendment fee Master / House Bill of Lading amendment charge BLAMENDMENT CHARGES - ONE BLAS Per Document Not Applicable Not Applicable SINGLE AED | 30000 | Standardrated | 5% | 01-May-23| 25-Oct-25|
Export | BOL-B/L fee Master / House Bill of Lading charge BL AMENDMENT CHARGES - ONE BLAS Per Document Not Applicable Not Applicable SINGLE AED | 175.00 | Standardrated | 5% | 26-0ct-25
Export | BOL-B/Lamendment fee Master / House Bill of Lading amendment charge __|:NT CHARGES - EVERGREEN / KMTC/STARSH ___ BLA7 Per Document | All- Any container size | Dry - General/FAK SINGLE USD | 50.00 | Stendardrated| 5% | 01-May-23
Export | BOL-B/L fee Master / House Bill of Lading charge BL AMENDMENT CHARGES- HAPAG LLOYD BLAS Per Document_| Al - Any container size | Dry - General/FAK SINGLE AED | 375.00| Standardrated| 5% | 01-May-23]
Export | BOL-B/Lamendment fee Master / House Bill of Lading amendment charge BL AMENDMENT CHARGES -UNIFEEDER BLAS Per Document | Al - Any container size | Dry - General/FAK SINGLE USD_| 20000 | Standardrated| 5% | 01-May-23|
Export | BOL-B/L fee Master / House Bill of Lading charge BL AMENDMENT CHARGES - WAN HAI BLAALO Per Document_| Al - Any container size | Dry - General/FAK SINGLE AED | 400.00 | Standardrated | 5% | 0L-May-23
Export BOL-B/Lfee Master / House Bill of Lading issuance charge BILL OF LADING CHARGES BLFEE Per Document | Al - Any container size | Dry - General/FAK SINGLE AED | 55000| Exempted 0% | 01Jul25
Export BOL-B/L fee Master / House Bill of Lading issuance charge |G CHARGES - MAERSK-MSC-HMIM-RCL-COSC| __BLFEEL Per Document Not Applicable Dry - General/FAK SINGLE AED_| 500.00 | Exempted 0% | 01-May-23
Export BOL-B/Lfee Master / House Bill of Lading issuance charge CESSING CHARGES-CMA-EVERGREEN-OOCL| _ BLFEE2 Per Document Not Applicable Dry - General/FAK SINGLE AED | 52500 Exempted 0% | 01-May-23
Export BOL-B/L fee Master / House Bill of Lading issuance charge KPORT PROCESSING CHARGES-ONE-KMTC-BN __ BLFEE3 Per Document Not Applicable Dry - General/FAK SINGLE AED | 520.00 | Exempted 0% | 01-May-23
Export BOL-B/Lfee Master / House Bill of Lading issuance charge EXPORT PROCESSING CHARGES-HL BLFEE4 Per Document Not Applicable Dry - General/FAK SINGLE AED | 54000| Exempted 0% | 01-May-23
Export BOL-B/L fee Master / House Bill of Lading issuance charge [ PROCESSING CHARGES-UNIFEEDER-ASCO-IL|__ BLFEES Per Document Not Applicable Dry - General/FAK SINGLE AED | 575.00| Exempted 0% | 01-May-23
Export BOL-B/Lfee Master / House Bill of Lading issuance charge EXPORT PROCESSING CHARGES-WHL-PIL BLFEEG Per Document Not Applicable Dry - General/FAK SINGLE AED | 51000| Exempted 0% | 01-May-23
Export_fion fee e.g. manual doc fee / certijindard category, including ch BLREISSUE MARGUISA LRE-MARGUIS| _Per Document | All- Any container size | Dry - General/FAK SINGLE AED | 575.00 | Standardrated | 5% | 01-Aug25
Export BOL-B/Lfee Master / House Bill of Lading issuance charge BLREISSUE BLREILILY | Per Document | All-Any container size | Dry-General/FAK SINGLE AED | 57500 Standardrated| 5% | 01-Aug25
Export |ainer charge not within standardijt actuals Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load | BL SURRENDER FEE- CMA SWB BLSUR-3 Per Document | Al - Any container size | Dry - General/FAK SINGLE AED | 150.00 | Standardrated | 5% | 01-May-23,
Export [ainer charge not within standardijt actuals Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load || DER FEE-UNIFEEDER-COSCO-ILINE SHIPPING-| BLSUR-ALLL | Per Document | All- Any container size | Dry - General/FAK SINGLE AED | 100.00 | Standardrated | 5% | 01-May-23)
Export |ainer charge not within standardijt actuals Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load || BL SURRENDER FEE - KMTC-RCL-YML BLSUR-ALL2 | _Per Document | All- Any container size | Dry - General/FAK SINGLE AED | 200.00 | Standardrated | 5% | 01-May-23,
Export [ainer charge not within standardifat actuals Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load | BL SURRENDER FEE- ASCO BLSUR-ASCO | _Per Document | All- Any container size | Dry - General/FAK SINGLE AED | 150.00| Standardrated | 5% | 01-May-23)
Export |ainer charge not within standardijt actuals Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load | BL SURRENDER FEE-CMA-BMIC LSUR-CMA-BM| _Per Document_|_All- Any container size | Dry - General/FAK SINGLE AED_| 300.00 | Standardrated | 5% | 01-May-23
Export [ainer charge not within standardifat actuals Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load | BL SURRENDER FE BLSUR-EVG | Per Document | All- Any container size | Dry - General/FAK SINGLE AED | 270.00| Standardrated | 5% | 01-May-23
Export |ainer charge not within iat actuals Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load | BLSWB-MSC BLSUR-MSC | _Per Document | All- Any container size | Dry - General/FAK SINGLE AED | 350.00 | Standardrated | 5% | 01-May-23,
Export [ainer charge not within standardifat actuals Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load | BL SURRENDER FEE - PIL BLSUR-PIL | Per Document | All- Any container size | Dry - General/FAK SINGLE AED | 225.00| Standardrated | 5% | 01-May-23)
Export |ainer charge not within standardit actuals Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load [Sk- HMM - ONE- WAN HAI-OOCL-NATIONAL (| BLSURR-ALL | _Per Document | All - Any container size | Dry - General/FAK SINGLE AED | 250.00 | Standardrated | 5% | 01-May-23,
Export [ainer charge not within standardift actuals Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load | BL SURRENDER FEE-MSC BLSURR-MSC | Per Document | All- Any container size | Dry - General/FAK SINGLE AED | 280.00 | Standardrated | 5% | 01-May-23
Export BOL-B/L fee Master / House Bill of Lading issuance charge EXPORT PROCESSING FEE BL_FEE Per Document_| Al - Any container size ALL SINGLE AED | 575.00 Zerorated 0% | 01-Aug25
Export_fion fee e.g. manual doc fee / certifindard category, including documentation, passthrough ch BLSURRENDER FEE - MARGUISA BL_SURREND | Per Document | All- Any container size | Dry - General/FAK SINGLE AED | 100.00 | Standardrated | 5% | 01-May-23
Export |ainer charge not within standardijt actuals Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load | LATE BLFEE - SSA LATEBLL | Per Document | All- Any container size | Dry-General/FAK | MULTIPLE | PerDocument | 1 | 10 | AED | 0.00 | Standardrated| 5% | 12-Nov-23
Export [ainer charge not within standardifat actuals Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load | LATE BLFEE - SSA LATEBLL Per Document | All- Any container size | Dry-General/FAK | MULTIPLE | PerDocument | 11 | 20 | AED | 25000 Standardrated| 5% | 12-Nov-23
Export |ainer charge not within standardijt actuals Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load | LATE BLFEE - SSA LATEBLL | Per Document | All- Any container size | Dry- General/FAK | MULTIPLE | Per Document | 21 |999999] AED | 350.00 | Standardrated | 5% | 12-Nov-23
Export_|LD - Demurrage/Detention chargdg to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if|_LINE DEMURRAGE/ LINE DETENTION - LILY | LILY-LINE-DEM| Per Container/Day 20 Dry-General/FAK | MULTIPLE | PerContainer | 1 | 10 | AED | 000 | Exempted 0% | 01-May-23
Export_|LD - Demurrage/Detention chargdg to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, | _LINE DEMURRAGE/ LINE DETENTION - LILY | LILY-LINE-DEM| Per Container/Day 20 Dry - General/FAK | MULTIPLE | Per Container | 11 | 20 | AED | 3000 | Exempted 0% | 01-May-23
Export_|LD - Demurrage/Detention chargdg to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if|_LINE DEMURRAGE/ LINE DETENTION - LILY | LILY-LINE-DEM| Per Container/Day 20 Dry-General/FAK | MULTIPLE | PerContainer | 21 | 35 | AED | 4000 | Exempted 0% | 01-May-23
Export_|LD - Demurrage/Detention chargdg to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, i|_LINE DEMURRAGE/ LINE DETENTION - LILY | LILY-LINE-DEM| Per Container/Day 20 Dry - General/FAK | MULTIPLE | Per Container | 36 |999999] AED | 80.00 | Exempted 0% | 01-May-23
Export_|LD - Demurrage/Detention chargdg to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if|_LINE DEMURRAGE/ LINE DETENTION - LILY | LILY-LINE-DEM| Per Container/Day 40 Dry-General/FAK | MULTIPLE | PerContainer | 1 | 10 | AED | 000 | Standardrated| 5% | 01-May-23
Export_|LD - Demurrage/Detention chargdg to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, | _LINE DEMURRAGE/ LINE DETENTION - LILY | LILY-LINE-DEM| Per Container/Day 40 Dry - General/FAK | MULTIPLE | Per Container | 11 | 20 | AED | 60.00 | Standardrated | 5% | 01-May-23,
Export |LD - Demurrage/Detention chargdg to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if|_LINE DEMURRAGE/ LINE DETENTION - LILY | LILY-LINE-DEM| Per Container/Day 40 Dry-General/FAK | MULTIPLE | PerContainer | 21 | 35 | AED | 8000 | Standardrated| 5% | 01-May-23
Export_|LD - Demurrage/Detention chargdg to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, i|_LINE DEMURRAGE/ LINE DETENTION - LILY | LILY-LINE-DEM| Per Container/Day 40 Dry - General/FAK | MULTIPLE | Per Container | 36 |999999] AED | 160.00 | Standardrated | 5% | 01-May-23,
Export_|LD - Demurrage/Detention chargdg to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, i|NE DEMURRAGE/ LINE DETENTION - MARGUI| LINE-DEM | Per Container/Day 20 Dry-General/FAK | _MULTIPLE | PerContainer | 1 | 10 | AED | 000 | Standardrated| 5% | 01-May-23
Export_|LD - Demurrage/Detention chargdg to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, i|NE DEMURRAGE/ LINE DETENTION - MARGUI[ _LINE-DEM | Per Container/Day 20 Dry - General/FAK | _MULTIPLE | Per Container | 11 | 25 | AED | 3500 | Standardrated| 5% | 01-May-23,
Export_|LD - Demurrage/Detention chargdg to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, i|NE DEMURRAGE/ LINE DETENTION - MARGUI| LINE-DEM | Per Container/Day 20 Dry - General/FAK | MULTIPLE | Per Container | 26 |999999] AED | 7000 | Standardrated | 5% | 01-May-23)
Export_|LD - Demurrage/Detention chargdg to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, i|NE DEMURRAGE/ LINE DETENTION - MARGUI[ _LINE-DEM_| Per Container/Day 40 Dry - General/FAK | __MULTIPLE | PerContainer | 1 | 10 | AED | 0.00 | Standardrated| 5% | 01-May-23,
Export |LD - Demurrage/Detention chargdg to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, i|NE DEMURRAGE/ LINE DETENTION - MARGUI| LINE-DEM | Per Container/Day 20 Dry-General/FAK | _MULTIPLE | PerContainer | 11 | 25 | AED | 7000 | Standardrated| 5% | 01-May-23
Export_|LD - Demurrage/Detention chargdg to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, if|NE DEMURRAGE/ LINE DETENTION - MARGUI| _LINE-DEM_| Per Container/Day 40 Dry - General/FAK | _MULTIPLE | Per Container | 26 |999999] AED | 140.00 | Standardrated | 5% | 01-May-23,
Export |ainer charge not within standardift actuals Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load |[AD LIST CANCELLATION CHARGES PERTEU-C| _LL-CMA Per Container | All- Any container size | Dry - General/FAK SINGLE USD_| 600.00 | Exempted 0% | 01-May-23
Export |ainer charge not within standardijt actuals Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load || LOAD LIST CANCELLATION CHARGES- COSCO|__LL-COSC Per Container | All - Any container size | Dry - General/FAK SINGLE USD_| 10000| Exempted 0% | 01-May-23
Export [ainer charge not within standardifat actuals Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load IDAD LIST CANCELLATION CHARGES- EVERGRE| _LLEVG Per Container | All- Any container size | Dry - General/FAK SINGLE USD | 1500 | Exempted 0% | 01-May-23
Export |ainer charge not within standardit actuals Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load || ST CANCELLATION CHARGES PER TEU- HAPA(___ LL-HL Per Container | All- Any container size | Dry - General/FAK SINGLE AED_| 100.00 | Exempted 0% | 01-May-23
Export [ainer charge not within standardifat actuals Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load ||OAD LIST CANCELLATION CHARGES TEU-HMI|__LLHMM Per Container | All- Any container size | Dry - General/FAK SINGLE USD | 20.00 | Exempted 0% | 01-May-23
Export |ainer charge not within standardit actuals Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load || LOAD LIST CANCELLATION CHARGES — MSC | LL-MSC Per Document_| Al - Any container size | Dry - General/FAK SINGLE USD_| 30000 Exempted 0% | 01-May-23
Export [ainer charge not within standardifat actuals Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load || ANCELLATION CHARGES -10PERCENTAGE OF|__LL-MSK__| Per Container/Day| Al - Any container size | Dry - General/FAK SINGLE USD | 10.00 | Exempted 0% | 01-May-23
Export |ainer charge not within standardijt actuals Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load || __BOOKING CANCELLATION FEE - NAVIO LLNAV Per Container | All- Any container size | Dry - General/FAK SINGLE USD | 20.00 | _Exempted 0% | 01-May-23
Export [ainer charge not within standardift actuals Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load |} AD LIST CANCELLATION CHARGES per TEU-O| _LL-ONE Per Container | All- Any container size | Dry - General/FAK SINGLE USD_| 100.00| Exempted 0% | 01-May-23
Export |ainer charge not within standardit actuals Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load || LOAD LIST CANCELLATION CHARGES - PIL LLPIL Per Container | All- Any container size | Dry - General/FAK SINGLE USD_| 15000 Exempted 0% | 01-May-23
Export |ainer charge not within standardift actuals Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load || OAD LIST CANCELLATION CHARGES- WAN H/|_ LL-WHL Per Container | All- Any container size | Dry - General/FAK SINGLE USD_| 500.00 | Exempted 0% | 01-May-23
Export SEAL- Seal charge [g line seal charges for export shipments only, to be applied SEAL CHARGE - LILY SEA-LILY Per Seal Al Any container size | Dry - General/FAK SINGLE AED | 2000 | Zerorated 0% | 01-May-23
Export SEAL- Seal charge [gline seal charges for export shipments only, to be applied SEAL CHARGE - MARGUISA SEAL Per Seal All- Any container size | Dry - General/FAK SINGLE AED | 3000 | Zerorated 0% | 01-May-23




Export SEAL - Seal charge [ line seal charges for export shipments only, to be applied| __ SEAL CHARGES - MSC/ HAPAG / YML SEAL-L Per Seal ‘Al Any container size | Dry - General/FAK SINGLE AED | 3500 | Exempted 0% | 01-May-23
Export SEAL- Seal charge g line seal charges for export shipments only, to be applied|AL CHARGES - CMA / ONE / BMC/ NATIONAL| _ SEAL2 Per Seal All-Any container size | Dry - General/FAK SINGLE AED | 40.00 | Exempted 0% | 01-May-23
Export SEAL- Seal charge [g line seal charges for export shipments only, to be applied| __SEAL CHARGES - KMTC / RCL/ UAFL SEAL3 Per Seal All- Any container size | Dry - General/FAK SINGLE AED | 2500 | Exempted 0% | 01-May-23
Export SEAL- Seal charge [gline seal charges for export shipments only, to be applied SEAL CHARGES - PIL SEALA Per Seal Al -Any container size | Dry - General/FAK SINGLE AED | 37.00 | Exempted 0% | 01-May-23
Export SEAL- Seal charge [g line seal charges for export shipments only, to be applied SEAL CHARGES - T5 LINE SEALS Per Seal ‘Al - Any container size | Dry - General/FAK SINGLE USD | 7.00 | Exempted 0% | 01-May-23
Export SEAL- Seal charge [g line seal charges for export shipments only, to be applied SEAL CHARGES - NAVIO SEAL6 Per Seal All- Any container size | Dry - General/FAK SINGLE AED | 2000 | Exempted 0% | 01-May-23
Export SEAL- Seal charge [g line seal charges for export shipments only, to be applied|< EVERGREEN UNIFEEDER WAN HAI COSCO O] _SEAL-ALL Per Seal ‘Al Any container size | Dry - General/FAK SINGLE AED | 3000 | Exempted 0% | 01-May-23
Export |ainer charge not within standardift actuals Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load |[NDLING CHARGES - MAERSK CMA HMM COS| __ THC-1 Per Container 20 Hazardous SINGLE AED | 154000] Exempted 0% | 01-May-23
Export |ainer charge not within standardit actuals Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load || TERMINAL HANDLING CHARGES - ONE BMC| _ THC-14 Per Container 20 Hazardous SINGLE AED | 1535.00] Exempted 0% | 01-May-23
Export [ainer charge not within standardift actuals Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load |[TERMINAL HANDLING CHARGES - EVERGREE _ THC-20 Per Container 20 Hazardous SINGLE AED | 1580.00] Exempted 0% | 01-May-23
Export |ainer charge not within standardijt actuals Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load | ERMINAL HANDLING CHARGES- HAPAG LLOY| _THC-23 Per Container 20 Hazardous SINGLE AED | 1628.00] Exempted 0% | 01-May-23
Export [ainer charge not within actuals Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load I|\NDLING CHARGES -UNIFEEDER ASCO TS LINE|__THC-25 Per Container 20 Hazardous SINGLE AED | 1635.00] Exempted 0% | 01-May-23
Export |ainer charge not within standardit actuals Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load ||ANDLING CHARGES - WAN HAI NATIONALST| _ THC-27 Per Container 20 Hazardous SINGLE AED_|1550.00] Exempted 0% | 01-May-23
Export [ainer charge not within standardifat actuals Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load || TERMINAL HANDLING CHARGES - PIL THC-28 Per Container 20 Hazardous SINGLE AED | 152000] Exempted 0% | 01-May-23
Export |ainer charge not within standardit actuals Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load || TERMINAL HANDLING CHARGES - YMLUAFL| _ THC-30 Per Container 20 Hazardous SINGLE AED | 1545.00] Exempted 0% | 01-May-23
Export |ainer charge not within standardift actuals Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load |-RMINAL HANDLING CHARGES - MSCKMTCR| _ THC-7 Per Container 20 Hazardous SINGLE AED | 153000] Exempted 0% | 01-May-23
Export_fion fee e.g. manual doc fee / certijindard category, including ch|__ VESSEL CERTIFICATE CHARGES - LILY vee Per Document_|_All- Any container size | Dry - General/FAK SINGLE AED | 200.00 | Standardrated | 5% | 01-May-23,
Export_fion fee e.g manual doc fee / certifindard category, including documentation, passthrough ch Vessel Certificate Charge- ASCO VCC-ASCO | Per Document_| Al - Any container size | Dry - General/FAK SINGLE AED | 100.00 | Standardrated | 5% | 01-May-23)
Export_fion fee e.g. manual doc fee / certijindard category, including ch Vessel Certificate Charge- BMC VCC-BMC | Per Document_| Al - Any container size | Dry - General/FAK SINGLE AED | 150.00 | Standardrated | 5% | 01-May-23,
Export_fion fee e.g. manual doc fee / certifindard category, including documentation, passthrough ch Vessel Certificate Charge - CMA VCC-CMA | Per Document | Al - Any container size | Dry - General/FAK SINGLE AED | 270.00| Standardrated | 5% | 01-May-23)
Export_fion fee e.g. manual doc fee / certijindard category, including ch|__ Vessel Certificate Charge - COSCO VCC-COSCO | _Per Document_| Al - Any container size | Dry - General/FAK SINGLE AED_| 100.00 | Standardrated | 5% | 01-May-23,
Export_fion fee e.g. manual doc fee / certifindard category, including documentation, passthrough ch| Vessel Certificate Charge - NATIONALCU | VCC-CU Per Document | All- Any container size | Dry - General/FAK SINGLE AED | 200.00 | Standardrated | 5% | 01-May-23
Export_fion fee e.g. manual doc fee / certijindard category, including ch|_Vessel Certificate Charge - EVERGREEN VCCEVG | Per Document | All- Any container size | Dry - General/FAK SINGLE AED_| 100.00 | Standardrated | 5% | 01-May-23,
Export_fion fee e.g manual doc fee / certipindard category, including documentation, passthrough ch| _Vessel Certificate Charge- HAPAG LLOYD VCCHL Per Document | All- Any container size | Dry - General/FAK SINGLE AED | 230.00| Standardrated | 5% | 01-May-23)
Export_fion fee e.g. manual doc fee / certijindard category, including ch Vessel Certificate Charge -HMM VCC-HMM | Per Document | All- Any container size | Dry - General/FAK SINGLE AED | 150.00 | Standardrated | 5% | 01-May-23
Export_fion fee e.g. manual doc fee / certijindard category, including documentation, passthrough ch| Vessel Certificate Charge- | LINE SHIPPING | VCC-ILINE | Per Document | All- Any container size | Dry - General/FAK SINGLE AED | 100.00 | Standardrated | 5% | 01-May-23)
Export_fion fee e.g. manual doc fee / certijindard category, including ch Vessel Certificate Charge - KMTC VCC-KMTC | Per Document_|_All- Any container size | Dry - General/FAK SINGLE AED | 100.00 | Standardrated | 5% | 01-May-23,
Export_fion fee e.g. manual doc fee / certijindard category, including documentation, passthrough ch| VESSEL CERTIFICATE CHARGES - MARGUISA | VCC-MAR | Per Document | All- Any container size | Dry - General/FAK SINGLE AED | 100.00 | Standardrated | 5% | 01-May-23
Export_fion fee e.g. manual doc fee / certijindard category, including ch Vessel Certificate Charge - MSA VCC-MSA_|_Per Document | All- Any container size | Dry - General/FAK SINGLE AED | 100.00 | Standardrated | 5% | 01-May-23,
Export_fion fee e.g manual doc fee / certifindard category, including documentation, passthrough ch Vessel Certificate Charge - MSC VCC-MSC_|_Per Document | All- Any container size | Dry - General/FAK SINGLE AED | 7500 | Standardrated | 5% | 01-May-23
Export_fion fee e.g. manual doc fee / certijindard category, including ch|__Vessel Certificate Charge - MAERSK VCC-MSK_|_Per Document | All- Any container size | Dry - General/FAK SINGLE AED | 250.00 | Standardrated | 5% | 01-May-23,
Export_fion fee e.g manual doc fee / certifindard category, including documentation, passthrough ch Vessel Certificate Charge - UAFL VCCNAV_ | Per Document | All- Any container size | Dry - General/FAK SINGLE AED | 100.00 | Standardrated | 5% | 01-May-23)
Export_fion fee e.g. manual doc fee / certijindard category, including ch Vessel Certificate Charge - ONE VCCONE_|_Per Document | All- Any container size | Dry - General/FAK SINGLE AED | 165.00 | Standardrated | 5% | 0L-May-23
Export_fion fee e.g. manual doc fee / certifindard category, including documentation, passthrough ch Vessel Certificate Charge- 00CL VCC-0OCL | Per Document | All- Any container size | Dry - General/FAK SINGLE AED | 200.00 | Standardrated | 5% | 01-May-23)
Export_fion fee e.g. manual doc fee / certijindard category, including ch Vessel Certificate Charge - PIL VCC-PIL Per Document_|_All- Any container size | Dry - General/FAK SINGLE AED_| 100.00 | Standardrated | 5% | 01-May-23,
Export_fion fee e.g manual doc fee / certifindard category, including documentation, passthrough ch Vessel Certificate Charge - RCL VCCRCL | Per Document | All- Any container size | Dry - General/FAK SINGLE AED | 150.00 | Standardrated | 5% | 01-May-23)
Export_fion fee e.g. manual doc fee / certijindard category, including ch| Vessel Certificate Charge - STAR SHIPPING | VCC-STAR | _Per Document | Al - Any container size | Dry - General/FAK SINGLE AED | 100.00 | Standardrated | 5% | 01-May-23,
Export_fion fee e.g manual doc fee / certifindard category, including documentation, passthrough ch Vessel Certificate Charge-T5 LINE VCCTS Per Document | All- Any container size | Dry - General/FAK SINGLE AED | 100.00 | Standardrated | 5% | 01-May-23
Export_fion fee e.g. manual doc fee / certijindard category, including ch|_Vessel Certificate Charge -UNIFEEDER VCC-UNF_| Per Document | All- Any container size | Dry - General/FAK SINGLE AED | 100.00 | Standardrated | 5% | 01-May-23,
Export_fion fee e.g. manual doc fee / certifindard category, including documentation, passthrough ch| _Vessel Certificate Charge - WAN HAI VCCWHL | Per Document | Al - Any container size | Dry - General/FAK SINGLE AED | 510.00| Standardrated | 5% | 01-May-23)
Export_fion fee e.g. manual doc fee / certijindard category, including ch Vessel Certificate Charge- NAVIO VCCYML_|_Per Document | All- Any container size | Dry - General/FAK SINGLE AED | 105.00 | Standardrated | 5% | 01-May-23,
Export_fion fee e.g manual doc fee / certifindard category, including documentation, passthrough ch Vessel Certificate Charge - YML VCCYMLL | Per Document | All- Any container size | Dry - General/FAK SINGLE AED | 100.00 | Standardrated | 5% | 01-May-23)
Import - | than existing standard categories Eg. BL Reissuance, Late | BLSURRENDER FEE - MARGUISA| BLSURREND | _Per Document | All - Any container size ALL SINGLE AED | 200.00 | Standardrated | 5% | 01-May-23,
Import BOL- Miscellaneous than existing standard categories Eg. BL Reissuance, Late | BLSURRENDER FEE - LILY BL_SURREND | Per Document | All- Any container size AL SINGLE AED | 200.00 | Standardrated | 5% | 01-May-23
Import | _LcL Charges _|ther 3rd party charges relating to the execution of LCL shif FRT SYSTEM CUSTOMS BOND FEE BOND Per Document_|_All- Any container size ALL SINGLE AED | 3000 | Zerorated 0% | 01-May-23
Import | _LCL Miscellaneous Charges _|ther 3rd party charges relating to the execution of LCLshi]| __CP WORLD CARGO TRANSFER FEE___| CGO-TRN-CPW| _Per Document | All- Any container size AL SINGLE AED | 6000 | Zerorated 0% | 01-May-23
Import | _LcL Charges _|ther 3rd party charges relating to the execution of LCL shif MFLLOG CARGO TRANSFER FEE CGO-TRN-MFL| _Per Document_| Al - Any container size ALL SINGLE AED | 3500 | Zerorated 0% | 01-May-23
Import | _LCL Miscellaneous Charges _|ther 3rd party charges relating to the execution of LCL shi]| _OCEAN WORLD CARGO TRANSFER FEE__| CGO-TRN-OW | _Per Document | All- Any container size AL SINGLE AED | 3000 | Zerorated 0% | 01-May-23
Import [ainer charge not within standardiat actuals Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load || CONTAINER MAINTANANCE FEE- CMA CGM | CMIFEEL Per Container Dry - General/FAK SINGLE AED | 175.00 | Standardrated | 5% | 01-May-23
Import [ainer charge not within standardifat actuals Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load || _ CONTAINER MAINTANANCE FEE - PIL CMFEE10 | Per Container 20 Dry - General/FAK SINGLE AED | 120.00| Standardrated | 5% | 01-May-23)
Import [ainer charge not within standardit actuals Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load || __ CONTAINER MAINTANANCE FEE - PIL CMFEELL | _Per Container 40 Dry - General/FAK SINGLE AED | 148.00 | Standardrated | 5% | 01-May-23,
Import [ainer charge not within actuals Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load ||ONTAINER MAINTANANCE FEE - STARSHIPPI| _CMFEEL2 | Per Container | All- Any container size | Dry - General/FAK SINGLE AED | 3000 | Standardrated | 5% | 01-May-23
Import [ainer charge not within standardiat actuals Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load || _CONTAINER MAINTANANCE FEE- NAVIO | CMFEEL3 | _Per Container Dry - General/FAK SINGLE AED | 151.00 | Standardrated | 5% | 01-May-23,
Import [ainer charge not within standardiat actuals Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load || CONTAINER MAINTANANCE FEE-NAVIO | CMFEE14 | Per Container 40 Dry - General/FAK SINGLE AED | 203.00 | Standardrated | 5% | 01-May-23
Import [ainer charge not within standardiat actuals Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load I| CONTAINER MAINTANANCE FEE-CMA CGM | CMIFEE2 Per Container 40 Dry - General/FAK SINGLE AED | 180.00 | Standardrated | 5% | 01-May-23,
Import [ainer charge not within standardi[at actuals Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load || CONTAINER MAINTANANCE FEE-CMA CGM | CMIFEE3 Per Container | All- Any container size Reefer SINGLE AED | 210.00| Standardrated | 5% | 01-May-23
Import [ainer charge not within standardiat actuals Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load IFONTAINER MAINTANANCE FEE-TRANSWORL| _ CMFEE4 Per Container Dry - General/FAK SINGLE AED_| 100.00 | Standardrated | 5% | 01-May-23
Import [ainer charge not within standardi[at actuals Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load IFONTAINER MAINTANANCE FEE-TRANSWORL| _ CMFEES Per Container 20 Dry - General/FAK SINGLE AED | 150.00 | Standardrated | 5% | 01-May-23
Import [ainer charge not within standardiat actuals Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load I| CONTAINER MAINTANANCE FEE-EVERGREEN] __ CMFEE Per Container | All- Any container size | Dry - General/FAK SINGLE AED | 125.00 | Standardrated | 5% | 01-May-23
Import [ainer charge not within standardiat actuals Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load || CONTAINER MAINTANANCE FEE-YML CMFEE7 Per Container | All- Any container size | Dry - General/FAK SINGLE AED | 12500 Standardrated | 5% | 01-May-23
Import [ainer charge not within standardiat actuals Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load || CONTAINER MAINTANANCE FEE - YML CMFEES Per Container | All- Any container size Reefer SINGLE AED | 150.00 | Standardrated | 5% | 01-May-23,
Import [ainer charge not within standardi[at actuals Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load || CONTAINER MAINTANANCE FEE - EMIRATES|  CMFEES Per Container | All- Any container size | Dry - General/FAK SINGLE AED | 100.00 | Standardrated | 5% | 01-May-23
Import | _LcL Charges _|ther 3rd party charges relating to the execution of LCL shif] CP WORLD CONTAINER WASHING CHARGES| CNT-CL-CP_| _Per Document | All- Any container size ALL SINGLE AED | 7619 | Standardrated | 5% | 01-May-23,
Import | _LCL Miscellaneous Charges _|ther 3rd party charges relating to the execution of LCL shif]FRT SYSTEM CONTAINER CLEANING CHARGE{ CNT-CLFRT | Per Document | All- Any container size ALL SINGLE AED | 3000 | Zerorated 0% | 01-May-23
Import | _LcL Charges _|ther 3rd party charges relating to the execution of LCL shif]_MFL LOG CONTAINER CLEANING CHARGES | CNT-CL-MF_| _Per Document | All- Any container size ALL SINGLE AED | 4000 | Zerorated 0% | 01-May-23
Import | _LCL Miscellaneous Charges _|ther 3rd party charges relating to the execution of LCL shif]CEAN WORLD CONTAINER CLEANING CHARG| CNT-CL.OW | Per Document | All- Any container size ALL SINGLE AED | 9500 | Zerorated 0% | 01-May-23
Import | _SERVICE - Monitoring charge_|oring / inspection etc,, passed through to the end users, at| __Container Imbalance Surcharge-RCL | CNTRIMBALL | _Per Container Dry - General/FAK SINGLE AED | 5500 | Exempted 0% | 01-May-23
Import | SERVICE - Monitoring charge _|oring / inspection etc,, passed through to the end users, at| _Container Imbalance Surcharge-RCL | CNTRIMBAL2 | _Per Container ) Dry - General/FAK SINGLE AED | 111.00] Exempted 0% | 01-May-23
Import | _SERVICE - Monitoring charge_|oring / inspection etc,, passed through to the end users, at |Container Imbalance Surcharge - CENTURION| CNTRIMBAL3 | _Per Container 20 Dry - General/FAK SINGLE AED | 50.00 | Exempted 0% | 01-May-23
Import | _SERVICE - Monitoring charge _|oring / inspection etc,, passed through to the end users, at |Container Imbalance Surcharge - CENTURION| CNTRIMBAL4 | _Per Container 20 Dry - General/FAK SINGLE AED | 10000 Exempted 0% | 01-May-23
Import | _SERVICE - Monitoring charge _oring / inspection etc,, passed through to the end users, at| _Container Imbalance Surcharge - NAVIO | CNTRIMBALS | _Per Container | All- Any container size | Dry - General/FAK SINGLE AED | 16.00 | Exempted 0% | 01-May-23
Import | SERVICE - Monitoring charge _|oring / inspection etc, passed through to the end users, at |CONTAINER MONITORING FEE- HMM-COSCC| CON-MON1 | _Per Container | All- Any container size | Dry - General/FAK SINGLE AED | 100.00 | Standardrated | 5% | 01-May-23)
Import [ainer charge not within standardit actuals Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load ||CONTAINER PROTECTION CHARGES - MAERSI| CONTPROL | _Per Container Dry - General/FAK SINGLE AED | 140.00 | Standardrated | 5% | 01-May-23
Import [ainer charge not within standardiat actuals Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load || CONTAINER PROTECTION CHARGES-MAERSK| CONTPRO2 | _Per Container 20 Dry - General/FAK SINGLE AED | 185.00| Standardrated | 5% | 01-May-23
Import [ainer charge not within standardiat actuals Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load I| CONTAINER PROTECTION CHARGES - MISC | CONTPRO3 | _Per Container | All- Any container size | Dry - General/FAK SINGLE AED | 5500 | Standardrated | 5% | 01-May-23,
Import [ainer charge not within standardiat actuals Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load || CONTAINER PROTECTION CHARGES - MISC | CONTPRO4 | Per Container | All- Any container size Reefer SINGLE AED | 7500 | Standardrated| 5% | 01-May-23
Import [ainer charge not within standardiat actuals Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load I[ONTAINER PROTECTION CHARGES - EMIRATE] CONTPROS | _Per Container | All- Any container size | Dry - General/FAK SINGLE AED | 5000 | Standardrated | 5% | 01-May-23
Import [ainer charge not within standardi[zt actuals Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load I| CONTAINER PROTECTION CHARGES - NAVIO| CONTPRO6 | Per Container | All- Any container size | Dry - General/FAK SINGLE AED | 100.00 | Standardrated | 5% | 01-May-23
Import [ainer charge not within standardiat actuals Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load || Container Port Monitoring charges CON_MON | _Per Container Not Applicable SINGLE AED | 2600 | Standardrated | 5% | 01-May-23
Import DO - Miscellaneous Iy Order other than existing standard categories Eg. DO reELIVERY ORDER AMENDMENT FEE - MARGUIPO-AMENDMEN| _Per Document | All - Any container size ALL SINGLE AED | 100.00 | Standardrated | 5% | 01-May-23
Import | _LcL Charges _|ther 3rd party charges relating to the execution of LCL shi| CP WORLD IMPORT PROCESSING CHARGES | _DO-CPW__| _Per Document_|_All- Any container size ALL SINGLE AED | 505.00| Exempted 0% | 01-May-23




Import D0~ [y Order other than existing standard categories Eg. DO reLIVERY ORDER VALIDITY EXTENSION - MARGL| DO-EXTENSN | _Per Document | All- Any container size AL SINGLE AED | 50.00 [ Standardrated | 5% | 01-May-23
Import DO - Miscellaneous Iy Order other than existing standard categories Eg. DO rey| DELIVERY ORDER VALIDITY EXTENSION - LILYDO-EXTENSN-LIL| _Per Document | All- Any container size ALL SINGLE AED | 5000 | Standardrated | 5% | 01-May-23
Import [ainer charge not within standardiat actuals Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load I|LIVERY ORDER VALIDITY EXTENSION - MARGL|O-EXTENSN-M/| _Per Container | All- Any container size AL SINGLE AED | 7000 | Standardrated | 5% | 01-May-23
Import DO -D/O fee Shipping Line Delivery Order issuance charge FRT SYSTEM IMPORT PROCESSING CHARGES| _ DO-FRT Per Document_| Al - Any container size AL SINGLE AED | 50000| Exempted 0% | 01-May-23
Import DO - D/O fee Shipping Line Delivery Order issuance charge MFL LOG IMPORT PROCESSING CHARGES | DO-MFL Per Document_| Al - Any container size ALL SINGLE AED | 515.00| Exempted 0% | 01-May-23
Import | _LCL Miscellaneous Charges _|ther 3rd party charges relating to the execution of LCL shis)CEAN WORLD IMPORT PROCESSING CHARGE| _DO-OW Per Document | All- Any container size ALL SINGLE AED | 500.00 | Exempted 0% | 01-May-23
Import [y Order other than existing standard categories Eg. DO rey Delivery Order Reissuance Fee DO-REISUE_| _Per Document_| Al - Any container size ALL SINGLE AED | 575.00 | Standardrated | 5% | 01-Aug25
Import | _LCL Miscellaneous Charges _|ther 3rd party charges relating to the execution of LCL shif-P WORLD DOCUMENT PROCESSING CHARGE| _ DOC-CP Per Document | All- Any container size ALL SINGLE AED | 160.00| Zerorated 0% | 01-May-23
Import | _LcL Charges _|ther 3rd party charges relating to the execution of LCL shiRT SYSTEM DOCUMENT PROCESSING CHARGI| _ DOCFRT | _Per Document | All- Any container size ALL SINGLE AED | 150.00| Zerorated 0% | 01-May-23
Import | _LCL Miscellaneous Charges _|ther 3rd party charges relating to the execution of LCL shif| MFL LOG DOCUMENT PROCESSING CHARGES| _DOC-MF | _Per Document | All- Any container size ALL SINGLE AED | 130.00| Zerorated 0% | 01-May-23
Import | _LcL Charges _|ther 3rd party charges relating to the execution of LCL shifEAN WORLD DOCUMENT PROCESSING CHAR| _DOC-OW | _Per Document_|_All- Any container size ALL SINGLE AED | 155.00| Zerorated 0% | 01May-23
Import | _LCL Miscellaneous Charges _ther 3rd party charges relating to the execution of LCL shif CPWORLD PCS DOCPCS-CP_| _Per Document | All- Any container size ALL SINGLE AED | 5000 | Zerorated 0% | 01-May-23
Import | _LcL Charges _|ther 3rd party charges relating to the execution of LCL shif CPWORLD PSS DOCPSS-CP_| _Per Document_| Al - Any container size ALL SINGLE AED | 245.00| Zerorated 0% | 01-May-23
Import | _LCL Miscellaneous Charges _ther 3rd party charges relating to the execution of LCL shi] CPWORLD RCR DOCRCR-CP_| _Per Document | All- Any container size ALL SINGLE AED | 6000 | Zerorated 0% | 01-May-23
Import | _LcL Charges _|ther 3rd party charges relating to the execution of LCL shi] __CP WORLD WAR RISK SURCHARGE DOCWRS-CP | _Per Document_|_All- Any container size ALL SINGLE AED | 2000 | Zerorated 0% | 01-May-23
Import DO - Miscellaneous Iy Order other than existing standard categories Eg. DO rey  DELIVER ORDER EXTENSION FEE - ONE DOEXTN Per Document | Al - Any container size | Dry - General/FAK SINGLE AED | 125.00| Standardrated | 5% | 01-May-23
Import D0~ Iy Order other than existing standard categories Eg. DO rey| DELIVER ORDER EXTENSION FEE - CMACGM| DOEXTNL | _Per Document | All- Any container size | Dry - General/FAK SINGLE AED | 235.00 | Standardrated | 5% | 01-May-23,
Import DO - Miscellaneous Iy Order other than existing standard categories Eg. DO re\ _DELIVER ORDER EXTENSION FEE - MSC DOEXTN2 | Per Document | All- Any container size | Dry - General/FAK SINGLE AED | 7000 | Standardrated | 5% | 01-May-23
Import D0~ Iy Order other than existing standard categories Eg. DO rey _DELIVER ORDER EXTENSION FEE - MSC DOEXTN3 | _Per Document | All- Any container size | Dry - General/FAK SINGLE AED | 150.00 | Standardrated | 5% | 01-May-23,
Import DO - D/O fee Shipping Line Delivery Order issuance charge Import Processing Charges - WAN HAI DOEXTNA | Per Document | All- Any container size | Dry - General/FAK SINGLE AED | 51500| Exempted 0% | 01-May-23
Import DO-D/O fee Shipping Line Delivery Order issuance charge g Charges - TRANSWORLD OOCL YMLSH) CE[ _DOEXTNS | Per Document | All- Any container size | Dry - General/FAK SINGLE AED | 530.00 | Exempted 0% | 01-May-23
Import DO -D/O fee Shipping Line Delivery Order issuance charge Import Processing Charges - YMLEMIRATES| DOEXTN6 | Per Document | All- Any container size | Dry - General/FAK SINGLE AED | 505.00| Exempted 0% | 01-May-23
Import D0~ Iy Order other than existing standard categories Eg. DO rey _ DELIVER ORDER EXTENSION FEE - PIL DOEXTN7 | _Per Document | All- Any container size | Dry - General/FAK SINGLE AED | 220.00 | Standardrated | 5% | 01-May-23,
Import DO - Miscellaneous Iy Order other than existing standard categories Eg. DO reyVER ORDER EXTENSION FEE - OOCL STARSHIF| DOEXTNS | Per Document | All- Any container size | Dry - General/FAK SINGLE AED | 100.00| Standardrated | 5% | 01-May-23
Import DO-D/O fee Shipping Line Delivery Order issuance charge Import Processing Charges DOFEEL Per Document_| Al - Any container size | Dry - General/FAK SINGLE AED | 550.00| _Exempted 0% | 01Jul25
Import DO - D/O fee Shipping Line Delivery Order issuance charge DO REISSUANCE FEE -MARGUISA DOFEE2 Per Document | Al - Any container size | Dry - General/FAK SINGLE AED | 55000| Exempted 0% | 01Juk25
Import DO - D/O fee Shipping Line Delivery Order issuance charge brt Processing Charges - CMA CGM EVERGREE| __ DOFEE3 Per Document_|_All- Any container size | Dry - General/FAK SINGLE AED | 525.00| Exempted 0% | 01-May-23
Import DO - Miscellaneous Iy Order other than existing standard categories Eg. DO e\ DELIVERY ORDER AMENDMENT FEE - LILY_)O_AMENDMEN| _Per Document | All- Any container size ALL SINGLE AED | 150.00 | Standardrated | 5% | 01-May-23
Import [ainer charge not within standardiat actuals Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load I| DELIVERY ORDER VALIDITY EXTENSION - LILY| DO_EXTENSN | _Per Container | All- Any container size ALL SINGLE AED | 7000 | Standardrated | 5% | 01-May-23,
Import DO-D/O fee Shipping Line Delivery Order issuance charge Import Processing Charges DO_FEE Per Document | Al - Any container size | Dry - General/FAK SINGLE AED | 57500 Exempted 0% | 01-Aug25
Import D0~ Iy Order other than existing standard categories Eg. DO rey| Delivery Order Reissuance Fee - MARGUISA | DO_REISUE_| _Per Document | All- Any container size ALL SINGLE AED | 550.00 | Standardrated | 5% | 12Jul-25
Import | SERVICE - Monitoring charge _|oring / inspection etc,, passed through to the end users, at INSPECTION CHARGES - MSC INSPCHG1 | _Per Container | All- Any container size | Dry - General/FAK SINGLE AED | 115.00| Standardrated | 5% | 01-May-23)
Import | _SERVICE - Monitoring charge_|oring / inspection etc,, passed through to the end users, at| _INSPECTION CHARGES - STAR SHIPPING | INSPCHG10 | _Per Container Dry - General/FAK SINGLE AED | 73.70 | Standardrated | 5% | 01-May-23,
Import | SERVICE - Monitoring charge _|oring / inspection etc,, passed through to the end users, at INSPECTION CHARGES - MSC SHJ INSPCHG2 | _Per Container | All- Any container size | Dry - General/FAK SINGLE AED | 140.00 | Standardrated | 5% | 01-May-23)
Import | _SERVICE - Monitoring charge_oring / inspection etc,, passed through to the end users, at INSPECTION CHARGES - WAN HAI INSPCHG3 | _Per Container | All- Any container size | Dry - General/FAK SINGLE AED | 100.00 | Standardrated | 5% | 01-May-23,
Import | SERVICE - Monitoring charge _|oring / inspection etc, passed through to the end users, at| _INSPECTION CHARGES - TRANSWORLD | INSPCHGA | _Per Container | All- Any container size | Dry - General/FAK SINGLE AED | 3000 | Standardrated| 5% | 01-May-23
Import | _SERVICE - Monitoring charge_|oring / inspection etc,, passed through to the end users, at INSPECTION CHARGES - 0OCL INSPCHG5 | _Per Container Dry - General/FAK SINGLE AED | 150.00 | Standardrated | 5% | 01-May-23
Import | SERVICE - Monitoring charge _|oring / inspection etc,, passed through to the end users, at INSPECTION CHARGES - 0OCL INSPCHG6 | _Per Container 20 Dry - General/FAK SINGLE AED | 175.00| Standardrated | 5% | 01-May-23
Import | _SERVICE - Monitoring charge_|oring / inspection etc,, passed through to the end users, at INSPECTION CHARGES - HAPAG INSPCHG7 | _Per Container 20 Dry - General/FAK SINGLE AED | 120.00 | Standardrated | 5% | 01-May-23
Import | SERVICE - Monitoring charge _|oring / inspection etc,, passed through to the end users, at INSPECTION CHARGES - HAPAG INSPCHGS | _Per Container 20 Dry - General/FAK SINGLE AED | 165.00 | Standardrated | 5% | 01-May-23
Import | _SERVICE - Monitoring charge_|oring / inspection etc,, passed through to the end users, at| _INSPECTION CHARGES - STAR SHIPPING | INSPCHGY | _Per Container 20 Dry - General/FAK SINGLE AED | 3685 | Standardrated | 5% | 0L-May-23
Import | _LCL Miscellaneous Charges _|ther 3rd party charges relating to the execution of LCL shi] __CP WORLD LCL HANDLING CHARGES LCLCP Per Freight Ton | All - Any container size AL SINGLE AED | 13500| Zerorated 0% | 01-May-23
Import LCL Handling ng charge applied by service provider, for executing LCLsh| __FRT SYSTEM LCL HANDLING CHARGES LCLFRT | Per Freight Ton | All- Any container size ALL SINGLE AED | 14500 Zerorated 0% | 01-May-23
Import LCL Handling ng charge applied by service provider, for executing LCLsh| __MFLLOG LCL HANDLING CHARGES LCL-MF Per Freight Ton | All- Any container size AL SINGLE AED | 130.00| Zerorated 0% | 01-May-23
Import | _LcL Charges _[ther 3rd party charges relating to the execution of LCL shi] OCEAN WORLD LCL HANDLING CHARGES | LCL.OW__| Per Freight Ton | All- Any container size ALL SINGLE AED | 135.00 Zerorated 0% | 01-May-23
Import |LD - Demurrage/Detention chargdig to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, i NE DEMURRAGE / DETENSTION CHARGES - LI| LDEM-LILY | Per Container/Day| 20 ALL MULTIPLE | PerContainer | 1 | 5 AED | 000 | Standardrated| 5% | 01-May-23
Import LD - Demurrage/Detention chargdig to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, i NE DEMURRAGE / DETENSTION CHARGES - Li| LDEM-LILY | Per Container/Day| 20 AL MULTIPLE | PerContainer | 6 | 15 | AED | 30.00 | Standardrated | 5% | 01May-23
Import |LD - Demurrage/Detention chargdig to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, i NE DEMURRAGE / DETENSTION CHARGES - LI| LDEM-LILY _| Per Container/Day| 20 ALL MULTIPLE | Per Container | 16 [999999| AED | 60.00 | Standardrated | 5% | 01-May-23
Import |LD - Demurrage/Detention chargdig to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, i NE DEMURRAGE / DETENSTION CHARGES - Li| LDEM-LILY | Per Container/Day| 40 AL MULTIPLE | Per Container | 1 | 5 AED | 000 | Standardrated| 5% | 01-May-23
Import |LD - Demurrage/Detention chargdig to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, i NE DEMURRAGE / DETENSTION CHARGES - LI| LDEM-LILY _| Per Container/Day| 20 ALL MULTIPLE | Per Container | 6 AED | 6000 | Standardrated | 5% | 01-May-23)
Import |LD - Demurrage/Detention chargdig to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, i NE DEMURRAGE / DETENSTION CHARGES - Li| LDEM-LILY _| Per Container/Day| 40 AL MULTIPLE | Per Container | 16 |999999| AED | 120.00 | Standard rated | 5% | 01-May-23
Import |LD - Demurrage/Detention chargdig to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, iDEMURRAGE / DETENSTION CHARGES - MAR| LDEM-MAR_| Per Container/Day| 20 ALL MULTIPLE | PerContainer | 1 | 7 USD | 000 | Stendardrated| 5% | 01-May-23
Import |LD - Demurrage/Detention chargdig to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, ifDEMURRAGE / DETENSTION CHARGES - MAR| LDEM-MAR_| Per Container/Day| 20 AL MULTIPLE | Per Container | 8 | 17 | USD | 20.00 | Standardrated| 5% | 01-May-23
Import |LD - Demurrage/Detention chargdig to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, iDEMURRAGE / DETENSTION CHARGES - MAR| LDEM-MAR_| Per Container/Day| 20 ALL MULTIPLE | Per Container | 18 [999999| USD | 30.00 | Stendardrated| 5% | 01-May-23]
Import |LD - Demurrage/Detention chargdig to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, ifDEMURRAGE / DETENSTION CHARGES - MAR| LDEM-MAR_| Per Container/Day| 40 AL MULTIPLE_| Per Container | 1 | 7 USD | 000 | Standardrated| 5% | 01-May-23
Import |LD - Demurrage/Detention chargdig to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, iDEMURRAGE / DETENSTION CHARGES - MAR| LDEM-MAR_| Per Container/Day| 20 ALL MULTIPLE_| Per Container | 8 USD | 4000 | Standardrated | 5% | 01-May-23)
Import |LD - Demurrage/Detention chargdig to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, ifDEMURRAGE / DETENSTION CHARGES - MAR| LDEM-MAR_| Per Container/Day| 40 AL MULTIPLE_| Per Container | 18 [999999| USD | 60.00 | Standardrated| 5% | 01-May-23
Import | _LCL Miscellaneous Charges _ther 3rd party charges relating to the execution of LCL shif FRT SYSTEM LINER CHARGES UINER-CHGS | _Per Document | All- Any container size ALL SINGLE AED | 5000 | Zerorated 0% | 01-May-23
Import Jion fee e.g. manual doc fee / certiindard category, including ch NOC CHARGES - MAERSK NOCCH1 | _Per Document | All- Any container size | Dry - General/FAK SINGLE AED | 250.00 | Standardrated | 5% | 01-May-23,
Import ion fee e.g. manual doc fee / certifindard category, including documentation, passthrough ch) NOC CHARGES - MSC NOCCH2 | _Per Document | All- Any container size | Dry - General/FAK SINGLE AED | 175.00| Standardrated | 5% | 01-May-23)
Import Jion fee e.g. manual doc fee / certijindard category, including ch NOC CHARGES - CMA CGM NOCCH3 | _Per Document | All- Any container size | Dry - General/FAK SINGLE AED | 7500 | Standardrated | 5% | 01-May-23,
Import ion fee e.g. manual doc fee / certifindard category, including documentation, passthrough ch) NOC CHARGES - WAN HAI NOCCH4__| _Per Document | All- Any container size | Dry - General/FAK SINGLE AED | 150.00| Standardrated | 5% | 01-May-23)
Import Jion fee e.g. manual doc fee / certijindard category, including ch NOC CHARGES - HMM NOCCH5 | _Per Document | All- Any container size | Dry - General/FAK SINGLE AED | 5000 | Standardrated | 5% | 01-May-23,
Import ion fee e.g. manual doc fee / certilindard category, including documentation, passthrough ch|- CHARGES - RCL- OOCL - EMIRATES - CENTUI| _NOCCH6 | _Per Document | All- Any container size | Dry - General/FAK SINGLE AED | 100.00 | Standardrated | 5% | 01-May-23)
Import Jion fee e.g. manual doc fee / certijindard category, including ch NOC CHARGES - EVERGREEN NOCCH7 | _Per Document | All- Any container size | Dry - General/FAK SINGLE AED | 125.00 | Standardrated | 5% | 01-May-23,
Import ion fee e.g. manual doc fee / certilindard category, including documentation, passthrough ch) NOC CHARGES - PIL NOCCH8 | _Per Document | All- Any container size | Dry - General/FAK SINGLE AED | 200.00 | Standardrated | 5% | 01-May-23
Import | _LcL Charges _|ther 3rd party charges relating to the execution of LCL shi] _CP WORLD PORT HANDLING CHARGES PHC-CP. Per Document_|_All- Any container size ALL SINGLE AED_| 100.00| Zerorated 0% | 01-May-23
Import LCL Handling ng charge applied by service provider, for executing LCLsh| _FRT SYSTEM PORT HANDLING CHARGES PHC-FRT | Per Freight Ton | All- Any container size AL SINGLE AED | 3000 | Zerorated 0% | 01-May-23
Import LCL Handling ng charge applied by service provider, for executing LCLsh| __MFLLOG PORT HANDLING CHARGES PHC-MF__|_Per Freight Ton | All- Any container size ALL SINGLE AED | 3000 | Zerorated 0% | 01-May-23
Import | _LCL Miscellaneous Charges _|ther 3rd party charges relating to the execution of LCL shi]| OCEAN WORLD PORT HANDLING CHARGES | PHC-OW | _Per Document | All- Any container size AL SINGLE AED | 12500| Zerorated 0% | 01-May-23
Import BOL - Switch B/L fee Switch Bill of Lading charge Switch B/1 fon Fee SDF Per Document_|_All- Any container size ALL SINGLE USD_| 20000 | Standardrated| 5% | 01-May-23|
Import SEAL-Seal charge [g line seal charges for export shipments only, to be applied SEAL CHARGES - CENTURION SEALL Per Seal All- Any container size | Dry - General/FAK SINGLE AED | 2000 | Exempted 0% | 01-May-23
Import SEAL - Seal charge [g line seal charges for export shipments only, to be applied SEAL CHARGES - NAVIO SEALZ Per Seal ‘All- Any container size | Dry - General/FAK SINGLE AED | 2600 | Exempted 0% | 01-May-23
Import [ainer charge not within standardiat actuals Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load I| SPECIAL EQUIPMENT SURCHARGE - HMM SES1 Per Container 20 Dry - General/FAK SINGLE AED | 14.74 | Exempted 0% | 01-May-23
Import [ainer charge not within standardiat actuals Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load I| SPECIAL EQUIPMENT SURCHARGE - HMM SES2 Per Container 20 Dry - General/FAK SINGLE AED | 2048 | Exempted 0% | 01-May-23
Import | SERVICE - Miscellaneous | charges applied by service provider for their service / han] __CONTAINER SERVICE CHARGE - ONE SVCHG1 Per Container | All- Any container size | Dry - General/FAK SINGLE AED | 135.00| Standardrated | 5% | 01-May-23
Import | SERVICE - charges applied by service provider for their service / han{ _CONTAINER SERVICE CHARGE - WAN HA | SVCHG2 Per Container | All- Any container size | Dry - General/FAK SINGLE AED | 55.28 | Standardrated | 5% | 01-May-23,
Import | SERVICE - Miscellaneous | charges applied by service provider for their service / han| __CONTAINER SERVICE CHARGE - RCL SVCHG3 Per Container | All- Any container size | Dry - General/FAK SINGLE AED | 130.00| Standardrated | 5% | 01-May-23
Import | SERVICE - charges applied by service provider for their service / han{ _CONTAINER SERVICE CHARGE - NAVIO SVCHGA Per Container | All- Any container size | Dry - General/FAK SINGLE AED | 184.00 | Standardrated | 5% | 0L-May-23
Import [ainer charge not within standardi[zt actuals Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load || _ WASHING CHARGES - TRANSWORLD WASHINGL | _Per Container 20 Dry - General/FAK SINGLE AED | 100.00| Standardrated | 5% | 01-May-23
Import [ainer charge not within standardiat actuals Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load || WASHING CHARGES - TRANSWORLD WASHING2 | _Per Container 40 Dry - General/FAK SINGLE AED | 150.00 | Standardrated | 5% | 01-May-23




[[mport Jainer charge not within standardit actuals Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load ] WASHING CHARGES - CENTURION | WASHING3 | Per Container 20 [ Dry-General/FAK [ SINGLE | | | [ AeD [ 105.00 [ Standardrated | 5% | 01-May-23]

[ [
| import fainer charge not within standardist actuals Eg. Vessel certificate, Token charges, DPC, Load || WASHING CHARGES - CENTURION | WASHING4 | _Per Container | 40 | Dry-General/FAK | SINGLE | | | | AED | 158.00 | Standardrated| 5% | 01-May-23]




